
 

Last update 13 September 2018 

Prague 2018-2019 Tentative Schedule 
 

The schedule is subject to change. 

 

November 8 (18:00-20:00)  Orientation Todd Nesbitt 

November 9-11 
November 16-18 

Com 621 Communication Training and Development Sotiris Karagiannis  

December 7-9 
December 14-16 

Com 673 Communication for Social Change Tarik Jusic 

January 4-6 
January 11-13 

Com 610 Leadership and Interpersonal (online) Katie Dunleavy 

February 1-3 
February 8-10 

Com 602 Principles of PR Kate Shields 

March 15-17 
March 22-24 

Com 612 Organizational Communication Rebecca Chory 

April 5-7 
April 12-14 

Com 615 Persuasion Lynne Texter 

May 17-19 
May 24-26 

Com 604 Research Methods Marianne Dainton 

June 14-16 
June 21-23 

Com 614 Communication Conflict Management Mike Smith 

July 12-14 
July 19-21 

Com 671 Social Media (hybrid) Mark Lashley 

August 9-11 
August 16-18 

Com 619 Public Relations Campaigns (online) Brenda Andrejewski 

July – August Com 626 Practicum I Todd Nesbitt 

September – December  Com 627 Practicum II Todd Nesbitt 

 
Public Holidays 2018-2019: 

 
October 28 (Sunday) 
November 17 (Saturday) 
December 24 (Monday) 
December 25 (Tuesday) 
December 26 (Wednesday) 

January 1 (Tuesday) 
April 19 (Friday) 
April 22 (Monday) 
May 1 (Wednesday) 
May 8 (Wednesday) 

July 5 (Friday) 
July 6 (Saturday) 


